
Information

Description:EMN/1060017451/Hyd Cylinder + Install'n
Bid invitation number:6300029158
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 24.09.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 24.09.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 31.08.2019 05:45:14

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises,  it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM)  and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to quote for both Material and Installation Charges Separately. Bids of those firms who have quoted for both
will only be considered.
10. Firm to indicate  item wise complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
11. L-1 evaluation will be based on  Net landed cost (of items at sl nos 1 & 2) of  technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN/1060017451/Hyd Cylinder + Install'n
Bid invitation number:6300029158
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008760270205  HYD. CYLINDER,SIZE:63
X 50 MM

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Design, Manufacture and Supply of Hydraulic Cylinder with Manifold Block assembly for Tail stock in G22
Cylindrical grinder consisting of Suitable manifold block(1No), Direction Control Valve
(Yuken-DSG01-2D2-D24-N150/Equivalent)(1No), Pilot Operated Check Valve
(Yuken-MPW-01-30/Equivalent)(1No), Suitable Flexible Hose(Parken/reputed make) (2No), Hydraulic
Cylinder(Double ended rod) (Size: 63mm DiaX 50mm Stroke) (1 No), Suitable Foot switch, Suitable Pipe &
Fittings with suitable Tailstock modification and Electrical modification.

Firm shall visit our works and see the machine before submitting their bid.

NOTE:Firm has to quote for Material and installation charges separately.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

2 Installation Charges 1  AU

Item long text:
Charges for Installaton & Commissioning of Hydraulic Cylinder with Manifold Block Assembly in HMT G22
Cylindrical Grinder No.MA033-0253/0013/0062 located at Gear shop. Firm has to prove satisfactory working.

Note: Firm has to visit our works and see the machine before submitting their bid.
          Work to be done at BEML,KGF.
          Firm has to quote for Material and Installation Charges separately.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR


